
  
 
 

  

 

 

 

 

Administrative Fee/ Membership fee per year and per family 
 

250 € 

 
                                                                                 

Tuition Fees Class 1 – Class 12 ABIBAC 

 

 Per school year  

Regular fee 14.070 € 

Reduced fee*  

Sibling’s discount for the 2nd child: reduction of 20%  

                                        3rd child and more: reduction of 30% 

4.000 € 

3.200 € 

                       2.800 € 

              

Kindergarten  Per school year 

Regular fee 13.140 € 

Reduced fee* 

Sibling’s discount for the 2nd child and more: reduction of 10%  

                        4.970 € 

4.480 € 

 

One-time registration fees At registration 

 

Admission fees for children 3 years or  

1. Regular fee 

2. Reduced fee*  

 

Admission fees for children aged 2 („Kleiner Garten“) 

1. Regular fee U3 

2. Reduced fee*  

 

 

1.400 €  

700 € 

   

 

2.600 € 

1.900 € 

 

 

Language proficiency test (if required)  

 

School readiness test before admission to class 1 (if required)  

 

110 € 

 

110 € 

*  Reduced school fees upon request (with employer proof) according to the fee schedule of the German School Association Toulouse 

 

 

Tuition Fees School Year 2023/24* 


